Self-Realization Fellowship Greenfield Retreat
Schedule of Events — January to December 2018
 
January

Friday, January 5		Paramahansa Yogananda Birthday Commemoration Service,
7:30 pm, followed by birthday cake and a period of fellowship.

Saturday, January 13		Paramahansa Yogananda Commemorative Meditation,  
10:00 am – 4:00 pm

Saturday, January 27	Video presentation of “AWAKE” followed by meditation, 6:00 – 9:00 pm

February

Sunday, February 11		Fellowship following Sunday service, 12:00 noon

March

Wednesday, March 7   	Paramahansa Yogananda Mahasamadhi Commemoration Service,  
7:30 – 9:00 pm

Friday, March 9		Swami Sri Yukteswar Mahasamadhi Commemoration Service, 
7:30 – 9:00 pm

Saturday, March 24		Work party, 9:00 am meditation, 9:15 activities, 12:30 lunch

Friday, March 30 -		Conducted weekend retreat – incl. Good Friday Service (Mar 30) 
Sunday, April 1		and Easter Service, Easter egg hunt, and social (April 1)

April

Saturday, April 14		One day women’s retreat, 9:30 am – 5:00 pm

Saturday, April 21    		Work party, 9:00 am meditation, 9:15 activities, 12:30 lunch
	
Friday, April 27 -		Conducted weekend retreat – led by visiting monks
Sunday, April 29		
May

Wednesday, May 10		Swami Sri Yukteswar Birthday Commemoration Service, 
7:30 – 9:00 pm

Saturday, May 12		One day men’s retreat, 9:30 am – 5:00 pm

Thursday, May 24 -		Women’s Kriyaban retreat 
Sunday, May 27		
June

Sunday, June 3		Parents Day fellowship following Sunday service, 12:00 noon

Friday, June 15 -		Women’s work retreat 
Saturday, June 16	

Saturday, June 23		Family picnic, 3:30 pm – International Day of Yoga Theme


July

Saturday, July 14		One day women’s retreat, 9:30 am – 5:00 pm

Wednesday, July 25 		Mahavatar Babaji Commemoration Service, 7:30 – 9:00 pm

Saturday, July 28		One day men’s retreat, 9:30 am – 5:00 pm		

August

Sunday, August 5 – 		Convocation week in Los Angeles
Saturday, August 11

[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, August 18		Post-Convocation fellowship, 5:30 pm 

September

Sunday, September 2	Janmashtami (birth of Bhagavan Krishna), 7:30 – 9:00 pm.

Saturday, September 8	Work party, 9:00 am meditation, 9:15 activities, 12:30 lunch

Sunday, September 9		Sunday School/Teen Group classes begin, 11:00 am – noon

Friday, September 14 -	Conducted weekend retreat – led by visiting monks
Sunday, September 16

Wednesday, September 26	Lahiri Mahasaya Mahasamadhi Commemoration Service, 
7:30 – 9:00 pm

Sunday, September 30	Lahiri Mahasaya Birthday Commemoration Service, 
7:30 – 9:00 pm

October

Saturday, October 6 		One day women’s retreat, 9:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Saturday, October 13		One day men’s retreat, 9:30 am – 5:00 pm
	
Thursday, October 25  -	Women’s Kriyaban retreat 
Sunday, October 28	
November

Saturday, November 3	Video presentation followed by meditation, 6:00 – 9:00 pm

Saturday, November 10	One day women’s retreat, 9:30 am – 5:00 pm

Thursday, November 22	Thanksgiving Day service, 10:30 – 11:30 am

December

Saturday, December 8		Christmas fellowship for adults and teens, 
5:30 pm meditation, 6:00 dinner, 7:30 entertainment

Saturday, December 15	All-Day Christmas Meditation, 10:00 am – 5:30 pm

Monday, December 31	New Year’s Eve Meditation, 11:30 pm – 12:15 am
